CWA All Star Angus Sale - Regina, SK
Friday, November 29, 2024 -- 07:00 PM
Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 25 Donation Tickets: RED JIL MISS popaw 1 Donation JIL Livestock Regina SK
3 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED éffneg Lot/Item From

4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED "S*f:ne; Lot/Item From

5 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED "S*f:ne; Lot/Item From

6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED "S*f;ne; Lot/Item From

7 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED "S*f;nedd Lot/Item From

8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED ’gf:nec? Lot/Item From

9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED é(tj:nec? Lot/Item From

10  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED é(tj:nec? Lot/Item From

11 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED é(tj:nec? Lot/Item From

12 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED é(tj:nec? Lot/Item From

13 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED é(tj:nec? Lot/Item From

14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁODTDED éSadnec? Lot/Item From

15  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁODTDED ’gg:nec? Lot/Item From

16  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ﬁgTDED gs:nec? Lot/Item From

17 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 AODEP ’gg:nec? Lot/Item From

18 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED gs;nec? Lot/Item From

19  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED gs;nec? Lot/Item From

20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED ’g?;nec? Lot/Item From

21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED ’g?;nec? Lot/Item From

22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED ’g?;nec? Lot/Item From

23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED ’g?;nec? Lot/Item From

24  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ngDED ’g?;ne; Lot/Item From

25  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From

LOT

Stand




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand



53

54

55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88
89

25

9A

9B

9C

26

14

14A

14B

10
11
13
4A
4B
4c
4D
4E
4F
4G
4H
41

4]

24A

24B

24C

24D

19

18

22
17
12

Donation Tickets: RED JIL MISS DEAL
417M

Flush: Bar-E-L Erica 74A

HLC CSI ERICA 200L

3 Embryos: Rise N Shine 2709 X Erica
561G

DMM CONTAGIOUS 40M

JIL Fourmile 432M

RED JJL COPPER 425M

HF ROSEBUD 92M

BAR H MISS EVERGREEN 113L

JT COUNTESS 93M

3 or 5 Embryos: Emerald 9179 X
Countess 2101

3 or 5 Embryos: Emerald 9179 X
Countess 2101

Pick of Arda & Freeway 2025 Hfr Calves

GRYLLS ROSEBUD 2426M

HLC BARBARA 439M

ELK RIDGE EXCALIBUR 4M
MALCHUK BLACKBIRD 11M
RAVENWORTH RUBY 7M

10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K
10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K

5 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus
805K

5 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus
805K

10 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus
805K

10 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus
805K

RAMROD HOPE 320L
JUSTAMERE SF FOREVER LADY 103M

COTTONWOOD TIBBIE 48M
ASM CATTLE ELLDEM LISA 406M
SCHWAN MISS BLACKCAP MAY 4009

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

Donation

Right to
Flush

Bred Heifer
Embryos

Bull

Bull Calf
Bull
Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Embryos

Embryos

Pick of
Hfrs

Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen
Bred Heifer
Heifer

Heifer
Heifer

Heifer

JIL Livestock

Grand River Angus
Hollinger & CSI Angus
Hollinger & CSI Angus

Miller Wilson Angus

JIL Livestock

JIL Livestock

Hamilton Farms

Bar H Land & Cattle Co

JT Livestock & Pinch Hill
Cattle Co

JT Livestock & Pinch Hill
Cattle Co

JT Livestock & Pinch Hill
Cattle Co

Arda Farms & Freeway
Angus

Grylls Cattle Company
Hollinger Land & Cattle

Elk Ridge Stock Farms
Malchuk Farms
Ravenworth Cattle
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co
Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co

Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood
Coulee

Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood
Coulee

Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood
Coulee

Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood
Coulee

Ramrod Livestock

Justamere Farms / Lee
Shologan

Cottonwood Angus Farms
Elldem Cattle Investments

Schwan Angus

Regina SK

Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK

Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK

Regina SK
Regina SK

Regina SK



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

15

16X

16

21

23

20A
20B
Thanks

SHR TIBBIE 10M

J SQUARE S LASS 428M

J SQUARE S STAR MAIDEN 457M

AJA JESTRESS 496M

MADSENS MISS MARION 10M

3 Embryos: Hi-Country 7L X Lady 51E
3 Embryos: Hi-Country 7L X Pride 13F
Thanks for Watching & Bidding

w W

Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Embryos
Embryos

Thanks

Swan Hills Ranch
J Square S

J Square S

AJ Angus
Madsen Angus
Peak Dot Ranch
Peak Dot Ranch
Thanks

Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK
Regina SK

Online

Total Head: 223




