CWA All Star Angus Sale - Regina, SK Friday, November 29, 2024 -- 07:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	25	Donation Tickets: RED JJL MISS DEAL 417M	1	Donation	JJL Livestock	Regina SK
3	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
12	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
13	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
25	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

				1	
26	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
27	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
28	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
29	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
30	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
31	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
32	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
33	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
34	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
35	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
36	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
37	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
38	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
40	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
44	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
46	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
47	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
48	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
50	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
51	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand

53	25	Donation Tickets: RED JJL MISS DEAL 417M	1	Donation	JJL Livestock	Regina SK
54	9A	Flush: Bar-E-L Erica 74A	1	Right to Flush	Grand River Angus	Regina SK
55	9B	HLC CSI ERICA 200L	1	Bred Heifer	Hollinger & CSI Angus	Regina SK
56	9C	3 Embryos: Rise N Shine 2709 X Erica 561G	3	Embryos	Hollinger & CSI Angus	Regina SK
57	1	DMM CONTAGIOUS 40M	1	Bull	Miller Wilson Angus	Regina SK
58	26	JJL Fourmile 432M	1	Bull Calf	JJL Livestock	Regina SK
59	2	RED JJL COPPER 425M	1	Bull	JJL Livestock	Regina SK
60	5	HF ROSEBUD 92M	1	Heifer	Hamilton Farms	Regina SK
61	6	BAR H MISS EVERGREEN 113L	1	Heifer	Bar H Land & Cattle Co	Regina SK
62	14	JT COUNTESS 93M	1	Heifer	JT Livestock & Pinch Hill Cattle Co	Regina SK
63	14A	3 or 5 Embryos: Emerald 9179 X Countess 2101	3	Embryos	JT Livestock & Pinch Hill Cattle Co	Regina SK
64	14B	3 or 5 Embryos: Emerald 9179 X Countess 2101	3	Embryos	JT Livestock & Pinch Hill Cattle Co	Regina SK
65	3	Pick of Arda & Freeway 2025 Hfr Calves	1	Pick of Hfrs	Arda Farms & Freeway Angus	Regina SK
66	8	GRYLLS ROSEBUD 2426M	1	Heifer	Grylls Cattle Company	Regina SK
67	7	HLC BARBARA 439M	1	Heifer	Hollinger Land & Cattle	Regina SK
68	10	ELK RIDGE EXCALIBUR 4M	1	Heifer	Elk Ridge Stock Farms	Regina SK
69	11	MALCHUK BLACKBIRD 11M	1	Heifer	Malchuk Farms	Regina SK
70	13	RAVENWORTH RUBY 7M	1	Heifer	Ravenworth Cattle	Regina SK
71	4A	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
72	4B	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
73	4C	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
74	4D	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
75	4E	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
76	4F	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
77	4G	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
78	4H	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
79	41	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
80	4J	10 Semen: Spring Cove Grant 200K	10	Semen	Blairswest & MJT Cattle Co	Regina SK
81	24A	5 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus 805K	5	Semen	Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood Coulee	Regina SK
82	24B	5 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus 805K	5	Semen	Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood Coulee	Regina SK
83	24C	10 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus 805K	10	Semen	Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood Coulee	Regina SK
84	24D	10 Semen: Red Wood Coulee Taurus 805K	10	Semen	Triple L/J Bar Dee/Wood Coulee	Regina SK
85	19	RAMROD HOPE 320L	1	Bred Heifer	Ramrod Livestock	Regina SK
86	18	JUSTAMERE SF FOREVER LADY 103M	1	Heifer	Justamere Farms / Lee Shologan	Regina SK
87	22	COTTONWOOD TIBBIE 48M	1	Heifer	Cottonwood Angus Farms	Regina SK
88	17	ASM CATTLE ELLDEM LISA 406M	1	Heifer	Elldem Cattle Investments	Regina SK
89	12	SCHWAN MISS BLACKCAP MAY 4009	1	Heifer	Schwan Angus	Regina SK

97	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
96	20B	3 Embryos: Hi-Country 7L X Pride 13F	3	Embryos	Peak Dot Ranch	Regina SK
95	20A	3 Embryos: Hi-Country 7L X Lady 51E	3	Embryos	Peak Dot Ranch	Regina SK
94	23	MADSENS MISS MARION 10M	1	Heifer	Madsen Angus	Regina SK
93	21	AJA JESTRESS 496M	1	Heifer	AJ Angus	Regina SK
92	16	J SQUARE S STAR MAIDEN 457M	1	Heifer	J Square S	Regina SK
91	16X	J SQUARE S LASS 428M	1	Heifer	J Square S	Regina SK
90	15	SHR TIBBIE 10M	1	Heifer	Swan Hills Ranch	Regina SK

Total Head: 223